Oregon 24924

10 Thus of and English

60 6

PD-35-CE-6 BPA

Vol.<u>#83</u> Page 9821

## SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY, a Maine corporation, does hereby certify and declare that certain Insulation Cost Repayment Agreement and Mortgage, datedJune 9, 1982,	
made and executed by Georgian	
	("Homeowners" therein),
	y ("Pacific" therein), and recorded on
	, in the records of the <u>Klamath</u>
County, Oregon Clerk at	Volume M 82 Pages 15488-15489
has been fully paid or otherwise	
DATED this 15th	_ day of June, 19 <u>83</u> .
	PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
	By Vice President
STATE OF OREGON )	
County of Multnomah )	· ·
The foregoing instru	ment was acknowledged before me this <u>15th</u>
day of <u>June</u>	Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine
corporation, on behalf of the	corporation.
·····	
	Notary Public for Oregon
BETTY JANE SEYMOUR NOTARY PUBLIC - GREGON	My Commission Expires: <u>11-20-83</u>
My Commission Expires	
After recording, please return	to Pacific Power & Light Company,
920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, On	regon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept.
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	MATH :ss
ord on the 23 day of June	A.D., 19 <u>83</u> at <u>11:37</u> o'clock A.D., 19 <u>83</u> o'page <u>9821</u>
duly recorded in Vol <u>M 83</u> ,	or <u>mtges</u> on page <u>succ</u>
	EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
\$ 4.00	by chu church berney